
Jr. Mavericks Hockey
Fall 2021 Schedule Updated 8/09/2021

                    July 31- August 01, 2021 Schedule (Week #1)

# Day Date Time Group Venue

1 Sat 31-Jul 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

2 Sun 1-Aug 3:10 PM Mavs 1 vs. Mavs 2 Carlsbad

                    August 07-08, 2021 Schedule (Week #2)

# Day Date Time Group Venue

3 Sat 7-Aug 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

4 Sun 8-Aug 3:10 PM Mavs 1 vs. Mavs 2 Carlsbad

                     August 14-15, 2021 Schedule (Week #3)

# Day Date Time Group Venue

5 Sat 14-Aug 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

6 Sun 15-Aug 3:10 PM Mavs 1 vs. Mavs 2 Carlsbad

                     August 21-22, 2021 Schedule (Week #4)

# Day Date Time Group Venue

7 Sat 21-Aug 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

8 Sun 22-Aug 3:10 PM Mavs 1 vs. Mavs 2 Carlsbad

                     August 28-29, 2021 Schedule (Week #5)

# Day Date Time Group Venue

9 Sat 28-Aug 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

10 Sun 29-Aug 3:10 PM Mavs 1 vs. Mavs 2 Carlsbad

                      September 04-05, 2021 Schedule 

# Day Date Time Group Venue

11 Sat 4-Sep Labor Day Weekend 

12 Sun 5-Sep No Practice or Game 

                 September 11-12, 2021 Schedule (Week #6)

# Day Date Time Group Venue

13 Sat 11-Sep 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

14 Sun 12-Sep 3:10 PM Mavs 1 vs. Mavs 2 Carlsbad

                   September 18-19, 2021 Schedule (Week #7)

# Day Date Time Group Venue

15 Sat 18-Sep 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

16 Sun 19-Sep 3:10 PM Mavs 1 vs. Mavs 2 Carlsbad

                  September 25-26, 2021 Schedule (Week #8) 

# Day Date Time Group Venue

17 Sat 25-Sep 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

18 Sun 26-Sep 3:10 PM Mavs 1 vs. Mavs 2 Carlsbad

                   October 02-03, 2021 Schedule (Week #9)

# Day Date Time Group Venue

19 Sat 2-Oct 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

20 Sun 3-Oct 3:10 PM Mavs 1 vs. Mavs 2 Carlsbad

                   October 09-10, 2021 Schedule (Week #10) 

# Day Date Time Group Venue

19 Sat 9-Oct 8:20 AM Mavs 1 & Mavs 2 Carlsbad

20 Sun 10-Oct 11:30 AM CHAMPIONSHIP Carlsbad

                     October 16-17, 2021 Schedule (new)


